
$42 Thom Denijs (baritone),"A Youth Once Loved a Maiden,"
"Alone on a Summer Morning,"’
"IT Wept as I Lay Dreaming,""At Nightfall I See You in My
Dreams," "The Fairy Tales of
Childhood" (Schumann)
8.50 Ormandy and Philadelphia
Orchestra,
Prelude and Fugue in F Minor
(Bach, orch. by Cailliero)
$8.58 Station notic2s
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary
9.26 Kajanus and London Sym-
hony Orchestra,
ymphony No. 3 in C Major
(Sibelius)
410. O Recorded interlude
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
10.60 War Review
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WO) DUNEDINa") 1140 kc. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0
8. 0
8.16
8.45

9.30

After dinner music
"Silas Marner" ,

Variety
"The Rank Outsider"
More varietyBirth of the British

Nation
9.459.62
10. 0
"Memories of Yesteryear’Interlude
For the Music Lover

10.30 Close down

W424 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: Husbandsand Wives: Sybil Thorndike andLewis Casson
11.20 Health in the
"10,000 Too Many"
11.26 Potpourri: Syncopation12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. QO Children’s session
6.15 Dance Orchestras on the Air
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 "Xmas and New Year Fes-
tivities in Wartime": A talk byMrs. M. P. Beadle, AssistantNational Savings Organiser
7.456 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 ‘Baffles’
8.26 Laugh — and the World
Laughs With You
8.45 ‘Forgotten People"
8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Organola: Presenting Reg-inald Dixon
9.40 Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

41,72 (D)
DUNEDIN
1010 ke. 297 m.

a Op.m. Tea-time tunes7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour8. 0 Studio Hour9.0 New recordings9.30 Rambling Through theClassics
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday, December 9
1ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke, 280 m.

|

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal9.45 The Friendly Road (The
_ Wayfarer)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 The Lawrence Family10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Wuthering Heights10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 eK Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1 London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home S8ervice session
(Gran)4.20 Health and Beauty session
PY
aie se
4.45 Around the World with
Santa Claus
5. 0 Long, Long Ago6. 0 The Knights of the RoundTable
6.165 London News6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
|

tive No. 487.0 We Dig for Victor
ico History And All ThatRanger Rides

7

7.45 Nightcap Yarns0 News from America
|

$. 5 The American Challenge:
Pps | Mr. Lincoln: rst Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
oe Highways of Melody10, Men and Motoring (jRodTalbot)
11. 0. London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m London Newss Health TalkHi Aunt Dais
Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: TheMighty Barnum

10.45 Big Sister

11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
pers
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.16 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)3.0 Variety programme4.30 Health and Beauty seséion
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of the Briar Rose
5.45 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
0 Movie Jackpots
O We Dig for Victory5 History and All That
0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.46 Lady Courageous
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge:Alexander Hamilton45 Whose Voice?
O Doctor Mac
15 Highways of Melody
0 Overseas Recordings
. O Conflict
-30 The Maxwell House Show
OQ London News

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
"30° Health talk
Fashion’s Fancies0

O Aunt Daisy
45 Morning Reflections
0
.30
Judy and Jane
Cavalcade of Drama:

Johann Strauss
10.45 Big Sister
411. 0 Down Memory Lane11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. O Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Heigho, Christmas! (Grace
and Jacko)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 Echoes of Variety
3.30 Ernest and Margaret
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session, with
mee and JackoKnights of the Round Table
15 London NewsHymns at Eventide
Tunes of the Times
History And All ThatND

DDD

abeac

7.30 The Lone Ranger Rided
Again!
745 Tavern Tunes8.0 News from America
8.5 The American Challenge:
Lincoln, Grant and Lee845 Talking Drums9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Quizz Time (Nancy)10. 0 Evening Star10.15 Go To it!
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310aot | ts m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Ernest and Margaret10.30 Cavalcade of Dramat
Stephen Foster10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.36 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.15 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.45 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
5. O Long, Long Ago6. O Knights of the Round Table6.16 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.16 ene And All That7.30 The one Ranger RidesAgain!
7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American Challenge:William Penn
8.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. O For the Music Lover
11. 0 London News

27 A PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Haifhour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.30 This Is True
7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America
8. 6&5 The American Challenge:
The Charter Oak
8.45 Komedy Kingdom
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart—

BORER!InYourHomel
Destroy them now with
BORAPRUF
Don't wait! Everydey the deadlyworkmay be going on underneath:
Spray furniture especially under
neath;gprayfloorsunder ec:
with BORAPRUFSECRGKILLStheBoref,destroystheeggsmake8 your home sfe: From all
stores BORAPRUF.

Don'twait tosee Borer!
Prevent it NOW!

Bor.

BORAPRUF

WhenTongueisWhite
Tummycan'tbeRight
Mostchildren sometimes need thehelpofCalifig,, the gentle laxative specially
madefor them

3 CALIFORNIA
SyrupofFigs|
(CALIFIG)

37.3
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